Samir Velimetov, 26

Position Electrician

Employment Status Looking for a job
Email
Second Phone +994709001006

Closest Airport

EXPERIENCE

Electrician - General cargo
Vessel Name  Sundry
Agency

03.01.2024 - 03.07.2024 (6 months)

Build Year 2000 DWT
ME Power, 2 750 ME Type
kW

Electrician - General cargo
Vessel Name  Vasiliy Tatishcev
Agency

18.11.2022 - 20.04.2023 (5 months)

Build Year 1977 DWT
ME Power, 1 324 ME Type
kW

Electrician - General cargo
Vessel Name  Volgo Don-207
Agency

22.01.2022 - 23.09.2022 (8 months)

svelimetov@gmail.com

Heydar Aliyev Airport

Date Birthday 20-06-1998
Citizenship Azerbaijan

Phone +994554701006
Residence Baku , Azerbaijan

Download CV (PDF)

Vessel flag  Panama

Vessel owner Sun Venture Corp.

7 822
MAN

Vessel flag  Palau

Vessel owner Saluta Shipping

5155

Rus Diesel

Vessel flag  Panama

Vessel owner SALUTA SHIPPING LIMITED

DOCUMENTS
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Build Year 1977 DWT

ME Power, 1324
kW

ME Type

Electric Cadet - Crane vessel

Vessel Name  General Aliagha Shikhlinsky

Agency

19.01.2019 - 24.06.2019 (5 months)

5338

Rus Diesel

Vessel flag  Azerbaijan

Vessel owner ASCO

Build Year 1987 DWT 3343

ME Power, 5535 ME Type Wartsila

kW

Electric Cadet - RO-RO

Vessel Name  Academic Hasan Aliyev Vessel flag  Azerbaijan
Agency Vessel owner ASCO
21.06.2016 - 23.09.2016 (3 months)

Build Year 1984 DWT 3 950

ME Power, 8 700 ME Type Wartsila

kW

# Document Country

1 Travel passport Azerbaijan

2 Seaman's book Azerbaijan
# Type of the document Qualification Country
1 Certificate of Competency  Electrician Azerbaijan

Document Number

C03379840

DQKO17175

Number

0090/21

Issue Date

06.05.2021

23.02.2021

Issue Date

17.02.2021

Expiry Date

05.05.2031

23.02.2026

Expiry Date

17.02.2031



CERTIFICATES

10

11

12

13

Certificate

Basic Safety Training

Proficiency in Survival Craft and Rescue Boats

Security Awareness Training

ISM Code Familiarisation

Designated Security Duties

Personal Survival Techniques

Fire Prevention and Fire Fighting

Elementary First Aid

Personal Safety and Social Responsibilities

Medical First Aid

Leadership and Teamwork

Advanced Fire Fighting

Medical Certificate

Certificate Number

SO-5474-23

SL-1098-20

SI-3694-23

SP-3800-23

SH-0127-21

SO-5474-23

SO-5474-23

SO-5474-23

SO-5474-23

SN-0635-23

DL-0310-23

SJ-0537-23

Issue Date

27.11.2023

19.11.2020

27.11.2023

28.11.2023

05.03.2021

27.11.2023

27.11.2023

27.11.2023

27.11.2023

25.04.2023

20.04.2023

02.05.2023

20.09.2022

Expiry Date

2028-11-23

2025-11-13

2028-11-24

2028-11-28

2026-03-04

2028-11-23

2028-11-23

2028-11-23

2028-11-23

2028-04-25

2028-04-20

2028-05-02

20.09.2024



EDUCATION

# Bachelor / Master Degree University Graduation Date

1 Bachelor Azerbaijan State Marine Academy 02.07.2019



